
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500279
DATE : 21.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for I&C Workshop.

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500454

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 7000000007 COMBINATION SPANNER SET SIZE: 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11,
12, 13, 14, 15, 16,17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26,
27, 28, 30, 32MM, MATER
IAL:CHROME-VANADIUM 31 CRV 3, CODE NO.
1.2208, ELORA NO.: 205S 25M,CODE/PART NO-
0205502501000, MAKE: ELORA

        10 EA

2 7000000007 VDE UNIVERSAL DIAGONAL CUTTER, TYPE: 2 C
MATERIAL: HIGH GRADE TOOL STEEL C 60, CODE
NO. 1.0601, SIZE: 180MM, ELORA PART NO.: 340, CO
DE:0950021802100, MAKE: ELORA

        10 EA

3 7000000007 ADJUSTABLE WRENCH, MATERIAL:
CHROME-VANADIUM 31 CRV 3, FORGED FROM
HIGHSPECIAL STEEL, SPAN WIDTH: 19MM, LENGTH:
160MM, ELORA PART NO
.: 60- 6MB, CODE: 0060000062000, MAKE: ELORA

        10 EA

4 7000000007 CRIMPING TOOL INSULATED TERMINALS, MAKE:
KNIPER, CRIMPING CAPACITY 20-18AWG,
16-14AWG, 12-10AWG, ORDER CODE/PART NO :
312-6353

         2 EA

5 7000000007 TOOL BACKPACK IN TEAR RESISTANCE FABRIC,
SIZE 300(W) X 120(L) X 400(H)MM, WEIGHT: 2.3 KG,
MANF. LIST NO. TOP 07,PART NO : 753-6437,

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500279
DATE : 21.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for I&C Workshop.

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500454

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MAKE: GTLINE

6 7000000007 FACOM SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER, 3 MM TIP, 100 MM
BLADE, 203 MM OVERALL RSSTOCK NO.:
910-3048BRAND: FACOMMANUFACTURERS PART
NO.: AN3X100SL
S

        20 EA

7 7000000007 TORX WRENCH SET,  TYPE: HEXAGON KEYS WITH
GUN METAL FINISHED, IN PLASTICHOLDER,
MATERIAL: BLADES MADE FROM
CHROME-VANADIUM 59 CRMOV
4, CODE NO.1.2243, SIZE: TX5; TX6; TX7; TX8; TX9;
TX10; TX15; TX20; TX25; TX27;TX30; TX40; TX50,
ELORA NO.: 162SLTX, CODE: 016265113
05100, MAKE: ELORA

        10 EA

8 7000000007 HEXAGON KEY SET, TYPE: HEXAGON KEYS NICKEL
PLATED, IN BLACK PLASTICWALLETS, MATERIAL:
BLADES MADE FORM CHROME-VANADIUM 59
CRMOV 4, C
ODE NO.1.2243, SIZE: 1,5; 2; 2,5; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10; 12;
14; 17; 19; 22 MM ,ELORA NO.: 159S- 14M, PART NO-
0159501403000, MAKE: ELOR
A

        10 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500279
DATE : 21.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for I&C Workshop.

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500454

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

9 7000000007 TUBE BENDER, TUBE SIDE (ACTUAL O.D): 1/2",
BEND RADIUS: 1-1/2", RIGIDCATALON NO. 36132,
MODEL NO. 408, MAKE: RIDGID

         4 EA

10 7000000007 HACKSAW FRAME TYPE: ADJUSTABLE INCL. 1 SAW
BLADE, 300MM (12"), STANDARD:SIMILAR TO
DIN6473 FORM B, ADJUSTABLE HACK SAW BLADE
FOR 250
MM (10") AND300MM (12") LENGTH, ELORA NO.: 189,
CODE: 0189000000000, MAKE: ELORA

         5 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Tools for I<(>&<)>C Workshop.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2492500279
DATE : 21.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Tools for I&C Workshop.

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 27.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1172500454

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


